
CALL IF:  Medical Emergency/Chemical Exposure

Department / Team Member Office Phone Cell E-Mail / Website Address

Emergency (9) 911
Occupational & Environmental 

Health and Safety (OEHS) 801-581-6590 www.oehs.utah.edu

University Police 801-585-2677 www.facilities.utah.edu

Poison Control 800-222-1222 uuhsc.utah.edu/poison

Radiological Health 801-581-6141 www.rso.utah.edu

University Hospital Emergency 

Room 801-581-2291 healthcare.utah.edu

University Hospital Security 801-581-2294

Eric Fluckiger 801-213-6555 801-671-6991 eric.fluckiger@utah.edu

CALL IF: Equipment Smokes or Hisses (electrical smell or leaks)

Department / Team Member Office Phone Cell E-Mail / Website Address

Brian Baker 801-587-1291 801-803-8212 bbaker@eng.utah.edu

Eric Fluckiger 801-213-6555 801-671-6991 eric.fluckiger@utah.edu

CALL IF:  Power Outage/Flood/Building Related Issues

Department / Team Member Office Phone Cell E-Mail / Website Address

Plant Operations 801-581-7221 www.facilities.utah.edu

Grant Krinke 801-581-3370 801-793-1643 grant.krinke@fm.utah.edu

Rony Aparicio 801-587-1118 385-216-8988 rony.aparicio@fm.utah.edu

Robert Wiscomb 801-585-6625 801-598-7732

Cleanroom Staff Office Phone Cell E-Mail / Website Address

Brian Baker 801-587-1291 801-803-8212 bbaker@eng.utah.edu

Eric Fluckiger 801-213-6555 801-671-6991 eric.fluckiger@utah.edu

Joe Jacob 801-587-0658 801-643-2273 joseph.jacob@utah.edu

Rachel Henderson 801-581-6210 801-885-9667 rachel.henderson@utah.edu

Amy Lash 801-587-0676 801-913-4883 amy.lash@utah.edu

Lab LAN Phones Office Phone Cell E-Mail / Website Address

Surface Analysis Lab 801-587-3108

Cleanroom Conference Rm 801-587-9382

Cleanroom Hallway 801-585-3620

ERT 801-587-9106

Gas/Chem Room 801-587-9345

EMSAL Staff Office Phone Cell E-Mail / Website Address

Paulo Perez 801-581-6855 801-835-2092 jperez@eng.utah.edu

Randy Polson 801-587-0873 801-505-1277 randy.polson@utah.edu

Brian Van Devener 801-520-3639 801-520-3639 bvandev@chem.utah.edu

HSC Microscopy Core Staff Office Phone Cell E-Mail / Website Address

David Belnap 801-585-1242 801-915-2467 david.belnap@utah.edu

Nancy Chandler 801-585-1242 801-979-2263 nancy.chandler@hsc.utah.edu

COE Safety Committee Office Phone Cell E-Mail / Website Address

Kevin Whitty 801-585-9388 kevin.whitty@utah.edu

EMERGENCY CALL LIST
University of Utah Campus Emergency Dispatch: 801-585-2677 
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